Northern Cherokee Nation

MAILING ADDRESS
P O Box 413 Cuba, MO
65453
573-259-2263
northerncherokeenation
@gmail.com



Tribal Complex 5790 E Highway 7 MO 64735 660-885-7779

northerncherokeenation.com

POWWOW Vendor Registration 2024

September 20, 21, 22, 2024

10 by 10 Spot-----\$125.00 10 by 20 Spot-----\$200.00 10 by 30 Spot-----\$250.00

| 10 by 50 opot | | |
|--|--|---|
| Business | Phone: | |
| Owner | | |
| Address | | 0 |
| | City | State |
| EmailPlease list the items you will be selling _ | _ | eeded |
| | | |
| The Northern Cherokee Nation, Its respondue to theft, weather, damage on The Pow Wow committee reserves the right this case, the vendor fee will NOT ALL ANIMALS MUST BE | r destruction of property, a ght to prohibit the sale of an | nd/ or any items left on site. ny items considered inappropriate. In UNDS ON PREPAID SPACES. |
| Signature | Date | |
| | Office use only | |
| Date Received | Payment Received | |

The purpose of the Northern Cherokee Nation shall be, to promote and educate the general public to the beauty and unique issues of the Northern Cherokee people. To help re-establish culture, language, education and heritage. To provide a bridge of understanding between The Northern Cherokee Nation and non-Indians as to the differences in cultural values so we may all live and learn together.